166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460

i Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
. Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

o e S
Nkosi Hyper Liquors (Pty) Ltd

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Web: http:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com

RSAC

Jaco - NDD Tuesday

RMS.
2.5% 14 days from invoice

8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop Overland Nkosi Hyper Liquors
Kempton Park 8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop
Tembisa GP 1624 Kempton Park
SOUTH AFRICA Tembisa GP 1624
0764060570 SOUTH AFRICA

0839874382

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

IN165958
14-Mar-2025
28-Mar-2025

C15895
ZAR
9484150207
LRFG06
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12

13

14

$S5191633

e s o il
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 54.00 CASE 216.5200
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 154.0000 \/ UNIT 31.3200
Deposit
EG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660mlI RB 154.0000 \/ CASE 216.5200
(4.5% ALCIVOL)
RT PA-035; Returnable Crate with Boltles — 12 x 660ml - 154.0000 \/ UNIT 31,3200
Deposit
FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 45,0000 l/ CASE 330.0000
CAN (4.5% ALCVOL) L/
FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN 45.0000 CASE 330.0000
{4.5% ALCIVOL)
FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330mi 10.000C \/ CASE 283.8600
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330mi NRB 10.0000 L/ CASE 283.8600
(4.5% ALC/VOL) l/
FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN 10.0000 CASE 415.0000
(6.0% ALCVOL)
FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440m| Can (5.0% ALC/VOL) 45.0000 t/ CASE 325.0000
FG 5Z-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 45.0000 \/ CASE 270.0000
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL) @)
FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 1. _,Nk:§00ml NRBs (5% §0.0000 \/ CASE 180.0000
ALC/VOL) N
FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 44,§)mf%ag%g§.5% ALC/ 10.0000 CASE 342.0000
VOL) N4 4 .
FG BR-474: Miller Genuine DQEP Zf@Oml NRBs (4.7% 5.0000 CASE 280.0000
ALC/VOL) _ ;::.; »“"?i 7 i /
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1,000.32
0.00
445.50
445,50
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124.50
438.75
364.50
432.00
102.60

42.00
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32,343.76
4,823.28
32,343.76
4,823.28
14,404.50
14,404.50
2,753.44
2,753.44
4,025.50
14,186.25
11,785.50
13,968.00
3,317.40

1,358.00



