



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN165958**
 Date: 14-Mar-2025
 Due Date: 28-Mar-2025
 Customer ID: C15895
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 9484150207
 Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Nkosi Hyper Liquors (Pty) Ltd 8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop Kempton Park Tembisa GP 1624 SOUTH AFRICA 0764060570		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Overland Nkosi Hyper Liquors 8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop Kempton Park Tembisa GP 1624 SOUTH AFRICA 0839874382	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Jaco - NDD Tuesday	2.5% 14 days from invoice		

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.			
SO	SO161253	SS191633		Jaco - NDD Tuesday			
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	154.0000	✓ CASE	216.5200	3%	1,000.32	32,343.76
2	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	154.0000	✓ UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	4,823.28
3	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	154.0000	✓ CASE	216.5200	3%	1,000.32	32,343.76
4	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	154.0000	✓ UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	4,823.28
5	FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	45.0000	✓ CASE	330.0000	3%	445.50	14,404.50
6	FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	45.0000	✓ CASE	330.0000	3%	445.50	14,404.50
7	FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	✓ CASE	283.8600	3%	85.16	2,753.44
8	FG CD-053: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	✓ CASE	283.8600	3%	85.16	2,753.44
9	FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	✓ CASE	415.0000	3%	124.50	4,025.50
10	FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)	45.0000	✓ CASE	325.0000	3%	438.75	14,186.25
11	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	45.0000	✓ CASE	270.0000	3%	364.50	11,785.50
12	FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	80.0000	✓ CASE	180.0000	3%	432.00	13,968.00
13	FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	✓ CASE	342.0000	3%	102.60	3,317.40
14	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	✓ CASE	280.0000	3%	42.00	1,358.00

Liquor Runners Job
DEBRIEFED
DATE _____
TIME _____

Continued...